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SHANTI MOMENTS PRICE LIST

Champagne Breakfast                                  

Secret Island “Sunset for Two” Aperitif

Private Island Barbecue Dinner

Sunset A la Carte

Romance under the Stars

Divine Beach Dinner

Day in Paradise

Exquisite Pool Celebration

Anno 1734 - “Paul & Virginie” Night

Picnic Romance

Nostalgic Private Movie Night

Celebration for Two in Paradise

Wine & More - The “Art de Vigne”

Beach Birthday Ceremony

Cooking Lessons per person

Cocktail Academy at Rum Shed

“The Island Style” Sea-Urchin Discovery

MUR

4,300

14,900

25,000

3,700

9,500

19,500

35,000

12,500

23,000

6,900

10,700

49,500

12,000

9,500

9,000

5,500

12,500

All rates are in MUR and includes 15% and only valid upon request and availability within a limited 
allotment on first come first serve basis. The rates are displayed for 2 persons if not stated otherwise.
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