SHANTI MAURICE

RESORT & SPA

SHANTI MOMENTS PRICE LIST

	MUR
Champagne Breakfast	4,300
Secret Island "Sunset for Two" Aperitif	14,900
Private Island Barbecue Dinner	25,000
Sunset A la Carte	3,700
Romance under the Stars	9,500
Divine Beach Dinner	19,500
Day in Paradise	35,000
Exquisite Pool Celebration	12,500
Anno 1734 - "Paul & Virginie" Night	23,000
Picnic Romance	6,900
Nostalgic Private Movie Night	10,700
Celebration for Two in Paradise	49,500
Wine & More - The "Art de Vigne"	12,000
Beach Birthday Ceremony	9,500
Cooking Lessons per person	9,000
Cocktail Academy at Rum Shed	5,500
"The Island Style" Sea-Urchin Discovery	12,500

All rates are in MUR and includes 15% and only valid upon request and availability within a limited allotment on first come first serve basis. The rates are displayed for 2 persons if not stated otherwise.





